FILAMENT HID REPLACEMENT LAMP
Note: All rights reserved. All sizes and specifications are subject to change at any time without notice.
www.greencreative.com  |  info@greencreative.com  |  886-774-5433  |  An ILLUMUS Brand 1REV: 072825  | P
 ■ Replaces 300W Inc. and 125W / 250W / 320W HID
 ■ Ballast bypass, operates directly on 120-277V line voltage
 ■ Fully omnidirectional 360° beam angle
 ■ Integral thermal sensor reduces power to the lamp in the  event ambient temperature
exceeds specified limitations

ED32
MINIMUM COMPARTMENT DIMENSIONS
ACCESSORY ORDERING INFORMATION
LOGISTIC INFORMATION
CERTIFICATION INFORMATION
FILAMENT HID REPLACEMENT LAMP
Note: All rights reserved. All sizes and specifications are subject to change at any time without notice.
www.greencreative.com  |  info@greencreative.com  |  886-774-5433  |  An ILLUMUS Brand 2REV: 072825  | P
MINIMUM COMPARTMENT DIMENSIONS (FOR ENCLOSED FIXTURES)***
LOGISTIC INFORMATION
Model
Master Carton Shipping Carton
Case Qty Case Dimensions (LxWxH) Case Weight Case Qty Case Dimensions (LxWxH) Case Weight
25FHIDDIM/ED23/840/277V/E26 N.A. N.A. N.A. 6PCS 13-15/16" x 9-13/16" x 8-15/16" 9.15 lb
25FHIDDIM/ED23/850/277V/E26 N.A. N.A. N.A. 6PCS 13-15/16" x 9-13/16" x 8-15/16" 9.15 lb
25FHIDDIM/ED23/840/277V/EX39 N.A. N.A. N.A. 6PCS 13-15/16" x 9-13/16" x 8-15/16" 9.26 lb
25FHIDDIM/ED23/850/277V/EX39 N.A. N.A. N.A. 6PCS 13-15/16" x 9-13/16" x 8-15/16" 9.26 lb
45FHIDDIM/ED28/840/277V/EX39 N.A. N.A. N.A. 6PCS 15-3/4" x 14-15/16" x 7-1/2" 13.78 lb
45FHIDDIM/ED28/850/277V/EX39 N.A. N.A. N.A. 6PCS 15-3/4" x 14-15/16" x 7-1/2" 13.78 lb
54FHIDDIM/ED32/840/277V/EX39 N.A. N.A. N.A. 6PCS 16-15/16" x 12" x 10-13/16" 15.87 lb
54FHIDDIM/ED32/850/277V/EX39 N.A. N.A. N.A. 6PCS 16-15/16" x 12" x 10-13/16" 15.87 lb
Application Type Model Number 25FHIDDIM/ED23/xxx/277V/E26
25FHIDDIM/ED23/xxx/277V/EX39 45FHIDDIM/ED28/xxx/277V/EX39 54FHIDDIM/ED32/xxx/277V/EX39
Vertical installation (base-up)
Diameter 16-1/8" 16-1/8" 16-1/8"
Height 9-13/16" 9-13/16" 9-13/16"